

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 30389 of 2012

Petitioner :- Karnail Singh And Another

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- V.C. Srivastava,Manu Saxena,Rakesh Pande,Rakesh Pande(Senior Adv.),Vishakha Pande

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Kshitij Shailendra,Nimai Dass,Ramendra Asthana

Hon'ble Anjani Kumar Mishra,J.

Put up on 13.01.2020.

Order Date :- 8.1.2020

Mayank